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LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA 

 
 
 

Meeting:  Leeds Housing Board Meeting 

Date:  Friday 21st July    Time: 10:00–11:30 

Location:  via Teams 

 

Item 

 

Presented by Time 

1. Introductions and apologies 
 

2. Minutes of the Last Meeting 
 

3. Consumer Standards Self- 
Assessments 

 

 
4. Regulatory Compliance Update 

 
 

5. Housing Leeds Annual Report 

 
6. Tenant Satisfaction Measures Q1 

24/25 
 
7. AOB 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Gerard 
Tinsdale/Adam 
Crampton 

 
Simon Baker/David 

Glaister 
 
Ian Montgomery 

 
Adam Crampton 

 
 
Councillor Lennox 

 

10:00-10:05 
 

10:05-10:10 
 

10:10-10:30 
 
 

 
10:30-10:45 

 
 
10:45-11:00 

 
11:00-11:20 

 
 
11:20-11:30 

 
 

   
Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Thursday 26th September 2024 

 
 

 



 

 

  
 

INTRODUCTIONS AND APOLOGIES 
 
 

  
 

MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING 
 
 

  
 

CONSUMER STANDARDS SELF-ASSESSMENTS 
 
 

  
 

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE UPDATE 
 
 

  
 

HOUSING LEEDS ANNUAL REPORT 2023-24 
 
 

  
 

TENANT SATISFACTION MEASURES Q1 DATA - REPORT TO FOLLOW 
 
 

  
 

AOB 
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