

## LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA

Meeting:	leeting: Leeds Housing Board Meeting				
Date:	Friday 21 <sup>st</sup> July	Time:	10:00-11:	30	
Location:	via Teams				
Item		Presen	ted by	Time	
1. Introductions and apologies		Council	or Lennox	10:00-10:05	
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting		Council	or Lennox	10:05-10:10	
3. Consumer Standards Self- Assessments		Gerard Tinsdale Crampt	•	10:10-10:30	
4. Regulatory Compliance Update		Simon I Glaister	Baker/David	10:30-10:45	
5. Housing Leeds Annual Report		Ian Mor	ntgomery	10:45-11:00	
6. Tenant Satisfaction Measures Q1 24/25		Adam C	Crampton	11:00-11:20	
7. AOB		Council	or Lennox	11:20-11:30	

Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Thursday 26<sup>th</sup> September 2024

INTRODUCTIONS AND APOLOGIES

MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING

CONSUMER STANDARDS SELF-ASSESSMENTS

**REGULATORY COMPLIANCE UPDATE** 

HOUSING LEEDS ANNUAL REPORT 2023-24

**TENANT SATISFACTION MEASURES Q1 DATA - REPORT TO FOLLOW** 

AOB